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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON 2.58 yes

        KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos
Asterios

GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2006 R M      

        PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007 R M      

        AVGERIS Dimitrios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007 R M      

        KAZAKOS Orestis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007 R M      

A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 2.163 yes

        SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 R M      

        MPOURVANIS Christos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 L M      

        TSITAKIS Christos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 R M      

A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS 2.140 yes

        TROULLINOS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2006 R M      

        MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2007 R M      

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2007 R M      

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2.13 yes

        TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M      

        THEODOROPOULOS
Panagiotis

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M      

        FOUKAS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007 R M      

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M      

IRIDA IRIDA 2.55 yes

        ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE IRIDA 2010 R M      

        SARDELAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2007 R M      

        ANDREOU Aris GRE IRIDA 2007 R M      

        SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 2007 L M      

L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS 2.100 yes

        PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 2008 L M      

        NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2007 L M      

        SCHIZAS Ioannis Prodromos GRE L.O.VARIS 2007 R M      

        MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 2007 R M      

L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2.112 yes

        NTOUNOUSIS Andreas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2006 L M      

        DOUKOPOULOS Georgios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007 R M      

        NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS
Dionysios

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007 R M      

        ZAPRIS Petros GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007 R M      

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2.116 yes

        KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2006 M      

        KRANITIS Alexios GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2007 M      
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        MOUROUTSOS Charalampos GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2009 M      

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2.161 yes

        VOULGARIS Epameinondas GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M      

        MAVROS Vasileios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 R M      

        PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 R M      

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2.31 yes

        TIKELLIS Konstantinos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS
IRAKLIS 1908

2007 R M      

        KATSINOS Stylianos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS
IRAKLIS 1908

2006 M      

        DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS
IRAKLIS 1908

2008 R M      

O.S.AMAROUSIOU O.S.KIFISSIA 2.125 yes

        ITSANIS Stavros GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2007 R M      

        QURESHI Riaz Antonios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2007 R M      

        NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2006 M      

        QURESHI Ali Athanasios
Alexander

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2009 R M      

O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS 2.28 yes

        POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 R M      

        CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 R M      

        EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2007 R M      

        TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 R M      

P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA 2.95 yes

        PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2006 R M      

        PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2007 R M      

        STERGIOU Vasileios GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2009 L M      

        SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010 R M      

THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2.104 yes

        SAITAKIS Georgios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2009 R M      

        MINOS Fotios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2009 L M      

        GKEKAS Konstantinos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2006 M      

XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS 2.89 yes

        TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE XIFOMACHOS 2007 R M      

        GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2006 R M      

        VOULIKAS Apostolos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2008 R M      

        DOUKIDIS Dimitrios GRE XIFOMACHOS 2007 R M      

  15 Participants (15 present)
 

1 Nations, 15 Participants (15 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 013 0.0 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes

2. 2 028 0.0 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS yes

3. 2 031 0.0 GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 yes

4. 2 055 0.0 GRE IRIDA IRIDA yes

5. 2 058 0.0 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON yes

6. 2 089 0.0 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS yes

7. 2 095 0.0 GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA yes

8. 2 100 0.0 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS yes

9. 2 104 0.0 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU yes

10. 2 112 0.0 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS yes

11. 2 116 0.0 GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

yes

12. 2 125 0.0 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU O.S.KIFISSIA yes

13. 2 140 0.0 GRE A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS yes

14. 2 161 0.0 GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS MESOGEIOS RAFINAS yes

15. 2 163 0.0 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 86   () Epee Men's U17

0 1 86   () Epee Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 15 Participants

1 Direct elimination
07.05. 09:20

Table of 16 with place 1-16

15 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 07.05. 09:20

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 86   () Epee Men's U17

0 1 86   () Epee Men's U17
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 13 0.0

2 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 28 0.0

3 GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 3 31 0.0

4 GRE IRIDA IRIDA 3 55 0.0

5 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON 3 58 0.0

6 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS 3 89 0.0

7 GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 95 0.0

8 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS 3 100 0.0

9 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 104 0.0

10 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 112 0.0

11 GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

3 116 0.0

12 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU O.S.KIFISSIA 3 125 0.0

13 GRE A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS 3 140 0.0

14 GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 3 161 0.0

15 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 3 163 0.0
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 09:20

9 THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE   30

8 L.O.VARIS GRE   V

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 09:20

5 A.A. IOANNINON GRE   43

12 O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE  

  R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE) / KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sun 09:20

13 A.L.MESSARAS GRE   28

4 IRIDA GRE   V

 
R: MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi (GRE) / TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas
(GRE)

  Piste 12 Sun 09:20

3
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908 GRE  

14 MESOGEIOS RAFINAS GRE   29

  R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

  Piste 13 Sun 09:20

11
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS GRE   V

6 XIFOMACHOS GRE   43

  R: PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis (GRE)

  Piste 14 Sun 09:20

7 P.A.S. GIANNINA GRE   V

10 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   31

  R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) / PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

  Piste 15 Sun 09:20

15 A.E.K. ATHENS GRE   24

2 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE) / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 13 Sun 12:00

L.O.VARIS (12) GRE  

O.S.AMAROUSIOU (12) GRE   A

Piste 15 Sun 12:00

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 GRE  

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   40

  Piste 10 Sun 10:30

1 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

8 L.O.VARIS GRE   40

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 12 Sun 10:30

5 O.S.AMAROUSIOU (12) GRE   A

4 IRIDA (12) GRE   0

  R: TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas (GRE) / TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

  Piste 13 Sun 10:30

3
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908 GRE   42

6
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS (11) GRE   V

  R: MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi (GRE) / PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 15 Sun 10:30

7 P.A.S. GIANNINA GRE   V 41

2 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   40

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 12:00

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

IRIDA (12) GRE   34

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 12:00

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
(11) GRE   43

P.A.S. GIANNINA (7) GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) / MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 14:15

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V 1

P.A.S. GIANNINA (7) GRE   1

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) / V: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste

1 L.O.VARIS (12) GRE  

2
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908 (3) GRE   A

 

  Piste

1 O.S.AMAROUSIOU (12) GRE   A

2 O.X.I.FLORINAS (12) GRE  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 14:15

1 IRIDA (12) GRE   V

2
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS (11) GRE   40
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** Bye ***  

A.L.MESSARAS (13) GRE   A

Piste 5 Sun 12:00

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS (14) GRE   V

A.E.K. ATHENS (15) GRE   39

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

8 THISEAS IRAKLIOU (9) GRE   A

 

  Piste 5 Sun 10:30

5 A.A. IOANNINON GRE   V

4 A.L.MESSARAS (13) GRE   37

 
R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE) / PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis
(GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:30

3 MESOGEIOS RAFINAS (14) GRE   33

6 XIFOMACHOS GRE   V

  R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sun 10:30

7 L.X.THESSALONIKIS (10) GRE   V

2 A.E.K. ATHENS (15) GRE   43

  R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE) / PAPADATOS Charalampos
(GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 12:00

THISEAS IRAKLIOU (9) GRE   42

A.A. IOANNINON (5) GRE   V

R: TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas (GRE) / PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

Piste 4 Sun 12:00

XIFOMACHOS (6) GRE   V

L.X.THESSALONIKIS (10) GRE   29

R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

Piste

A.A. IOANNINON (5) GRE   35

XIFOMACHOS (6) GRE   V

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 A.L.MESSARAS (13) GRE   A

2 MESOGEIOS RAFINAS (14) GRE   0

 

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 A.E.K. ATHENS (15) GRE  

 

  Piste

1 THISEAS IRAKLIOU (9) GRE   A

2 L.X.THESSALONIKIS (10) GRE   0
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

09:20 | Piste 2 R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris, GRE

L.O.VARIS 45 30 THISEAS IRAKLIOU

PALYVOS Christos Iason 2 2 2 2 MINOS Fotios

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 8 10 4 2 SAITAKIS Georgios

SCHIZAS Ioannis Prodromos 5 15 10 6 GKEKAS Konstantinos

PALYVOS Christos Iason 5 20 11 1 SAITAKIS Georgios

NOTARAS Georgios 5 25 16 5 MINOS Fotios

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 5 30 23 7 GKEKAS Konstantinos

NOTARAS Georgios 5 35 24 1 SAITAKIS Georgios

PALYVOS Christos Iason 5 40 28 4 GKEKAS Konstantinos

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 5 45 30 2 MINOS Fotios

09:20 | Piste 7 R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini, GRE / KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis,
GRE

O.S.AMAROUSIOU 45 43 A.A. IOANNINON

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 4 4 3 3 AVGERIS Dimitrios

ITSANIS Stavros 3 7 8 5 PASSIAS Nikolaos

QURESHI Riaz Antonios 1 8 11 3 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 2 10 19 8 PASSIAS Nikolaos

QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander 4 14 25 6 KAZAKOS Orestis

ITSANIS Stavros 15 29 30 5 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander 4 33 35 5 PASSIAS Nikolaos

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 3 36 39 4 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

ITSANIS Stavros 9 45 43 4 KAZAKOS Orestis

09:20 | Piste 10 R: MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi, GRE / TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas,
GRE

IRIDA 45 28 A.L.MESSARAS

SARDELAS Georgios 5 5 2 2 TROULLINOS Ioannis

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 5 10 4 2 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 5 15 6 2 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos

SARDELAS Georgios 2 17 9 3 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 6 23 17 8 TROULLINOS Ioannis

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 7 30 20 3 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 5 35 21 1 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos

SARDELAS Georgios 5 40 25 4 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 5 45 28 3 TROULLINOS Ioannis
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09:20 | Piste 12 R: BALLOS Georgios, GRE

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 29 45 N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios 5 5 5 5 KATSINOS Stylianos

VOULGARIS Epameinondas 2 7 10 5 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios

MAVROS Vasileios 0 7 15 5 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

VOULGARIS Epameinondas 1 8 20 5 KATSINOS Stylianos

PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios 7 15 25 5 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

MAVROS Vasileios 6 21 30 5 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios

VOULGARIS Epameinondas 0 21 35 5 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

MAVROS Vasileios 2 23 40 5 KATSINOS Stylianos

PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios 6 29 45 5 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios

09:20 | Piste 13 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis, GRE

XIFOMACHOS 43 45 LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

DOUKIDIS Dimitrios 3 3 5 5 KRANITIS Alexios

VOULIKAS Apostolos 7 10 7 2 MOUROUTSOS Charalampos

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 2 12 15 8 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios

TSOUKALAS Stavros 7 19 20 5 MOUROUTSOS Charalampos

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 4 23 25 5 KRANITIS Alexios

VOULIKAS Apostolos 3 26 30 5 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 9 35 34 4 MOUROUTSOS Charalampos

DOUKIDIS Dimitrios 4 39 40 6 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios

VOULIKAS Apostolos 4 43 45 5 KRANITIS Alexios

09:20 | Piste 14 R: TSOKAS Asterios, GRE / PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna, GRE

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 31 45 P.A.S. GIANNINA

ZAPRIS Petros 4 4 5 5 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 4 8 10 5 SOUKERAS Nikolaos

NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios 2 10 15 5 PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 4 14 20 5 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos

ZAPRIS Petros 6 20 25 5 PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos

DOUKOPOULOS Georgios 2 22 27 2 SOUKERAS Nikolaos

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 4 26 34 7 PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos

DOUKOPOULOS Georgios 2 28 40 6 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos

ZAPRIS Petros 3 31 45 5 SOUKERAS Nikolaos

09:20 | Piste 15 R: PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE

O.X.I.FLORINAS 45 24 A.E.K. ATHENS

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon 5 5 4 4 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

TSOKAS Vasileios 5 10 5 1 MPOURVANIS Christos

POUTACHIDIS Christos 5 15 9 4 TSITAKIS Christos

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon 5 20 9 0 MPOURVANIS Christos

POUTACHIDIS Christos 5 25 18 9 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

TSOKAS Vasileios 5 30 19 1 TSITAKIS Christos

CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios 5 35 22 3 MPOURVANIS Christos

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon 5 40 23 1 TSITAKIS Christos

TSOKAS Vasileios 5 45 24 1 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

Table of 8
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10:30 | Piste 10 R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE

L.O.VARIS 40 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

NOTARAS Georgios 1 1 4 4 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

PALYVOS Christos Iason 9 10 9 5 FOUKAS Vasileios

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 4 14 15 6 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

NOTARAS Georgios 6 20 16 1 FOUKAS Vasileios

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 3 23 22 6 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

PALYVOS Christos Iason 6 29 27 5 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 3 32 31 4 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

NOTARAS Georgios 2 34 32 1 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

PALYVOS Christos Iason 6 40 45 13 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

10:30 | Piste 12 R: TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas, GRE / TSOKAS Asterios, GRE

IRIDA 0 0 O.S.AMAROUSIOU

SARDELAS Georgios 5 5 1 1 ITSANIS Stavros

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 5 10 3 2 QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 5 15 6 3 NIKOLOUDIS Georgios

ANDREOU Aris 1 16 10 4 QURESHI Riaz Antonios

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 9 25 14 4 ITSANIS Stavros

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 0 25 14 0 NIKOLOUDIS Georgios

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 0 25 14 0 QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander

SARDELAS Georgios 0 25 14 0 NIKOLOUDIS Georgios

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 0 25 14 0 ITSANIS Stavros

10:30 | Piste 13 R: MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi, GRE / PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris, GRE

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 45 42 N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios 5 5 4 4 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios

KRANITIS Alexios 1 6 9 5 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

MOUROUTSOS Charalampos 9 15 12 3 KATSINOS Stylianos

KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios 4 19 17 5 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

MOUROUTSOS Charalampos 6 25 23 6 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios

KRANITIS Alexios 5 30 24 1 KATSINOS Stylianos

MOUROUTSOS Charalampos 5 35 30 6 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios 5 40 34 4 KATSINOS Stylianos

KRANITIS Alexios 5 45 42 8 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios

10:30 | Piste 15 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE

O.X.I.FLORINAS 40 41 P.A.S. GIANNINA

POUTACHIDIS Christos 3 3 5 5 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos

TSOKAS Vasileios 4 7 10 5 PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon 4 11 13 3 SOUKERAS Nikolaos

CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios 2 13 13 0 PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon 1 14 15 2 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos

TSOKAS Vasileios 3 17 16 1 SOUKERAS Nikolaos

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon 2 19 24 8 PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos

CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios 3 22 25 1 SOUKERAS Nikolaos

TSOKAS Vasileios 18 40 41 16 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos
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Table 9-16

10:30 | Piste 5 R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini, GRE / PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis,
GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 37 45 A.A. IOANNINON

MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos 3 3 5 5 KAZAKOS Orestis

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos 2 5 10 5 PASSIAS Nikolaos

TROULLINOS Ioannis 7 12 15 5 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos 3 15 20 5 KAZAKOS Orestis

MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos 8 23 25 5 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

TROULLINOS Ioannis 3 26 30 5 PASSIAS Nikolaos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos 2 28 35 5 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

TROULLINOS Ioannis 5 33 40 5 KAZAKOS Orestis

MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos 4 37 45 5 PASSIAS Nikolaos

10:30 | Piste 7 R: BALLOS Georgios, GRE

XIFOMACHOS 45 33 MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

DOUKIDIS Dimitrios 4 4 5 5 PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios

TSOUKALAS Stavros 6 10 8 3 VOULGARIS Epameinondas

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 5 15 8 0 MAVROS Vasileios

DOUKIDIS Dimitrios 5 20 8 0 VOULGARIS Epameinondas

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 5 25 13 5 PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios

TSOUKALAS Stavros 5 30 18 5 MAVROS Vasileios

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 5 35 20 2 VOULGARIS Epameinondas

DOUKIDIS Dimitrios 5 40 25 5 MAVROS Vasileios

TSOUKALAS Stavros 5 45 33 8 PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios

10:30 | Piste 1 R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna, GRE / PAPADATOS Charalampos,
GRE

A.E.K. ATHENS 43 45 L.X.THESSALONIKIS

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 5 5 2 2 NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios

MPOURVANIS Christos 1 6 10 8 ZAPRIS Petros

TSITAKIS Christos 6 12 14 4 DOUKOPOULOS Georgios

MPOURVANIS Christos 2 14 20 6 NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 10 24 25 5 NTOUNOUSIS Andreas

TSITAKIS Christos 2 26 30 5 ZAPRIS Petros

MPOURVANIS Christos 9 35 34 4 NTOUNOUSIS Andreas

TSITAKIS Christos 1 36 40 6 NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 7 43 45 5 ZAPRIS Petros
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Semi-Final

12:00 | Piste 10 R: TSOKAS Asterios, GRE

IRIDA 34 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 1 1 2 2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

SARDELAS Georgios 4 5 10 8 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 5 10 15 5 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

SARDELAS Georgios 2 12 17 2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 7 19 24 7 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 3 22 30 6 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

SARDELAS Georgios 2 24 35 5 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 1 25 39 4 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 9 34 45 6 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

12:00 | Piste 12 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE / MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi, GRE

P.A.S. GIANNINA 45 43 LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

SOUKERAS Nikolaos 2 2 3 3 KRANITIS Alexios

PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 8 10 8 5 MOUROUTSOS Charalampos

PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos 4 14 14 6 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios

SOUKERAS Nikolaos 6 20 16 2 MOUROUTSOS Charalampos

PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos 3 23 22 6 KRANITIS Alexios

PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 1 24 28 6 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios

PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos 10 34 32 4 MOUROUTSOS Charalampos

SOUKERAS Nikolaos 5 39 37 5 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios

PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 6 45 43 6 KRANITIS Alexios

Table 5-8

12:00 | Piste 15

O.X.I.FLORINAS 40 45 N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

TSOKAS Vasileios 5 5 0 0 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

POUTACHIDIS Christos 3 8 10 10 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios

CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios 0 8 15 5 KATSINOS Stylianos

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon 3 11 20 5 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

TSOKAS Vasileios 14 25 24 4 KATSINOS Stylianos

CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios 1 26 30 6 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios

EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon 6 32 35 5 KATSINOS Stylianos

CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios 3 35 40 5 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

TSOKAS Vasileios 5 40 45 5 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios
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Table 9-12

12:00 | Piste 2 R: TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas, GRE / PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris,
GRE

A.A. IOANNINON 45 42 THISEAS IRAKLIOU

PASSIAS Nikolaos 4 4 5 5 GKEKAS Konstantinos

AVGERIS Dimitrios 1 5 9 4 MINOS Fotios

KAZAKOS Orestis 10 15 11 2 SAITAKIS Georgios

AVGERIS Dimitrios 5 20 17 6 GKEKAS Konstantinos

PASSIAS Nikolaos 5 25 18 1 SAITAKIS Georgios

KAZAKOS Orestis 1 26 28 10 MINOS Fotios

AVGERIS Dimitrios 4 30 34 6 SAITAKIS Georgios

KAZAKOS Orestis 9 39 38 4 GKEKAS Konstantinos

PASSIAS Nikolaos 6 45 42 4 MINOS Fotios

12:00 | Piste 4 R: BALLOS Georgios, GRE

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 29 45 XIFOMACHOS

DOUKOPOULOS Georgios 5 5 4 4 VOULIKAS Apostolos

ZAPRIS Petros 5 10 9 5 TSOUKALAS Stavros

NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios 4 14 15 6 DOUKIDIS Dimitrios

DOUKOPOULOS Georgios 6 20 19 4 TSOUKALAS Stavros

NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios 2 22 25 6 VOULIKAS Apostolos

ZAPRIS Petros 2 24 30 5 DOUKIDIS Dimitrios

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 1 25 35 5 GRIGORIOU Konstantinos

DOUKOPOULOS Georgios 2 27 40 5 DOUKIDIS Dimitrios

ZAPRIS Petros 2 29 45 5 VOULIKAS Apostolos

Table 13-16

12:00 | Piste 5

A.E.K. ATHENS 39 45 MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 5 5 2 2 MAVROS Vasileios

MPOURVANIS Christos 3 8 10 8 PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios

TSITAKIS Christos 5 13 15 5 VOULGARIS Epameinondas

MPOURVANIS Christos 2 15 17 2 MAVROS Vasileios

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 9 24 23 6 VOULGARIS Epameinondas

TSITAKIS Christos 0 24 30 7 PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios

MPOURVANIS Christos 1 25 35 5 VOULGARIS Epameinondas

TSITAKIS Christos 4 29 39 4 MAVROS Vasileios

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 10 39 45 6 PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios
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Place 3/4

14:15 | Piste 2

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 40 45 IRIDA

KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios 5 5 2 2 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas

MOUROUTSOS Charalampos 4 9 9 7 SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros

KRANITIS Alexios 4 13 12 3 SARDELAS Georgios

MOUROUTSOS Charalampos 7 20 18 6 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas

KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios 5 25 22 4 ANDREOU Aris

KRANITIS Alexios 5 30 25 3 SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros

MOUROUTSOS Charalampos 3 33 34 9 SARDELAS Georgios

KRANITIS Alexios 3 36 38 4 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas

KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios 4 40 45 7 SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros

Place 5/6

Piste

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 L.O.VARIS

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios 0 0 0 0 NOTARAS Georgios

KATSINOS Stylianos 0 0 0 0 PALYVOS Christos Iason

TIKELLIS Konstantinos 0 0 0 0 SCHIZAS Ioannis Prodromos

KATSINOS Stylianos 0 0 0 0 NOTARAS Georgios

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios 0 0 0 0 SCHIZAS Ioannis Prodromos

TIKELLIS Konstantinos 0 0 0 0 PALYVOS Christos Iason

KATSINOS Stylianos 0 0 0 0 SCHIZAS Ioannis Prodromos

TIKELLIS Konstantinos 0 0 0 0 NOTARAS Georgios

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios 0 0 0 0 PALYVOS Christos Iason

Place 7/8

Place 9/10

Piste

XIFOMACHOS 45 35 A.A. IOANNINON

VOULIKAS Apostolos 5 5 4 4 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

DOUKIDIS Dimitrios 5 10 7 3 KAZAKOS Orestis

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 5 15 9 2 AVGERIS Dimitrios

DOUKIDIS Dimitrios 5 20 11 2 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

VOULIKAS Apostolos 5 25 13 2 AVGERIS Dimitrios

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 5 30 20 7 KAZAKOS Orestis

DOUKIDIS Dimitrios 5 35 22 2 AVGERIS Dimitrios

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 5 40 26 4 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios

VOULIKAS Apostolos 5 45 35 9 KAZAKOS Orestis
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Place 11/12

Piste

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0 0 THISEAS IRAKLIOU

ZAPRIS Petros 0 0 0 0 GKEKAS Konstantinos

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 0 0 0 0 MINOS Fotios

NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios 0 0 0 0 SAITAKIS Georgios

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 0 0 0 0 GKEKAS Konstantinos

ZAPRIS Petros 0 0 0 0 SAITAKIS Georgios

NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios 0 0 0 0 MINOS Fotios

NTOUNOUSIS Andreas 0 0 0 0 SAITAKIS Georgios

NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios 0 0 0 0 GKEKAS Konstantinos

ZAPRIS Petros 0 0 0 0 MINOS Fotios

Place 13/14

Piste

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 0 0 A.L.MESSARAS

MAVROS Vasileios 0 0 0 0 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos

PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios 0 0 0 0 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos

VOULGARIS Epameinondas 0 0 0 0 TROULLINOS Ioannis

MAVROS Vasileios 0 0 0 0 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos

VOULGARIS Epameinondas 0 0 0 0 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos

PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios 0 0 0 0 TROULLINOS Ioannis

VOULGARIS Epameinondas 0 0 0 0 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos

MAVROS Vasileios 0 0 0 0 TROULLINOS Ioannis

PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios 0 0 0 0 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos

Place 15/16

Final

14:15 | Piste 1 R: TSOKAS Asterios, GRE

P.A.S. GIANNINA 1 1 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

SOUKERAS Nikolaos 1 1 1 1 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos 0 0 0 0 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 0 0 0 0 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos 0 0 0 0 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

SOUKERAS Nikolaos 0 0 0 0 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 0 0 0 0 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos 0 0 0 0 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios

PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 0 0 0 0 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

SOUKERAS Nikolaos 0 0 0 0 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

        TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

        FOUKAS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

2 GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA  

        PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2006

        PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2007

        STERGIOU Vasileios GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2009

        SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010

3 GRE IRIDA IRIDA  

        ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE IRIDA 2010

        SARDELAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2007

        ANDREOU Aris GRE IRIDA 2007

        SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 2007

4 GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS  

        KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2006

        KRANITIS Alexios GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2007

        MOUROUTSOS Charalampos GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2009

5 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS  

        PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 2008

        NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2007

        SCHIZAS Ioannis Prodromos GRE L.O.VARIS 2007

        MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 2007

6 MED GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 (Direct
elimination)

 

        TIKELLIS Konstantinos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2007

        KATSINOS Stylianos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2006

        DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2008

7 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS  

        POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

        CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006

        EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2007

        TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

Table of 8

8 MED GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU (Direct elimination) O.S.KIFISSIA  

        ITSANIS Stavros GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2007
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        QURESHI Riaz Antonios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2007

        NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2006

        QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2009

9 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS  

        TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE XIFOMACHOS 2007

        GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2006

        VOULIKAS Apostolos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2008

        DOUKIDIS Dimitrios GRE XIFOMACHOS 2007

10 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON  

        KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2006

        PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007

        AVGERIS Dimitrios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007

        KAZAKOS Orestis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007

11 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS  

        NTOUNOUSIS Andreas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2006

        DOUKOPOULOS Georgios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007

        NTONAS SPOURTOUDIS Dionysios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007

        ZAPRIS Petros GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007

12 MED GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU (Direct elimination) THISEAS IRAKLIOU  

        SAITAKIS Georgios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2009

        MINOS Fotios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2009

        GKEKAS Konstantinos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2006

13 GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS MESOGEIOS RAFINAS  

        VOULGARIS Epameinondas GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008

        MAVROS Vasileios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008

        PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007

14 MED GRE A.L.MESSARAS (Direct elimination) A.L.MESSARAS  

        TROULLINOS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2006

        MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2007

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2007

15 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS  

        SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2008

        MPOURVANIS Christos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

        TSITAKIS Christos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2007
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ioannis 1 1 2 0 0

FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos 0 0 0

N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS
Andreas

1 1 1 3 0 0

BALLOS Georgios 1 1 1 3 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa
Iris

1 1 1 3 0 0

APOSTOLOPOULOS
Epaminondas

0 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS
Charalampos

1 1 2 0 0

MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi 1 1 1 3 0 0

KYRIAKAKI Konstantina
Lamprini

1 1 2 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS
Dimitrios

1 1 1 3 0 0

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU
Efstratia

0 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 0 0 0

N KIZOS Christos 0 0 0

B N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SAITANI Konstantina 0 0 0

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU
Anna

1 1 2 0 0

17 Referees



 

 (GRE)
07.05.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U17

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0013 07.05.2023 23:12 1 / 1

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

      TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

      THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

      FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007

      KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

Silver GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA P.A.S. GIANNINA  

      PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2006

      PAPADOPOULOS Nikiforos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2007

      STERGIOU Vasileios P.A.S. GIANNINA 2009

      SOUKERAS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2010

Bronze GRE IRIDA IRIDA  

      ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas IRIDA 2010

      SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007

      ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007

      SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007


